L15000116

(Re	equestor's Name)	
· (Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
,	•	
(0)	- 10 THE 150	- 40
(Cn	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
DICK UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
PICK-UP	L WAII	☐ MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dr	cument Number)	
(25	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		

Office Use Only



300272355863

04/29/15--01023--009 **125.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

15 APR 29 PM 2: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	Registration : Division of C						
CUBIC	Candles,	LLC					
SUBJEC	T:	Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company			
The enclo	sed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	l for filing.			
Please ret	urn all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
	Michael HI	avsa					
			Name of	`Person			
	Candles, L	LC					
			Firm/Co	ompany			
	1485 Interr	national Pkwy., Suite 100	1				
			Addı	ress			
	Heathrow,	FL 32746					
	mhlavsa@co	ognitiv com	City/State an	d Zip Code			
	- Innavauje	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	annual report notificati	on)		
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
	Michael Hla	avsaat (407	549-3350 x17			
	Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number		
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.00 I	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional cop)	Status &	THO:
	Regis Divis P.O.	ing Address stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle	PM 2: 58 SEE, FLORIDA	HOEVEL TOTAL

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Candles, LLC					
(Mus	st end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and se	treet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>P1</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1485 Internation Heathrow, FL	onal Pkwy., Suite 1001 32746	same		<u> </u>	
The Limited Liability Cor nother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, inpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent `on.)	at's Signature: You must designate an individual or		
The Limited Liability Cor nother business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent `on.)	at's Signature: You must designate an individual or		
The Limited Liability Cor nother business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Michael Hlavsa 1485 International Pl	Registered Agent Son.) I agent are: Name KWV., Suite 1001	You must designate an individual or		
The Limited Liability Cor nother business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Michael Hlavsa	Registered Agent Son.) I agent are: Name KWV., Suite 1001	You must designate an individual or		
The Limited Liability Cor nother business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Michael Hlavsa 1485 International Pl	Registered Agent Son.) I agent are: Name KWV., Suite 1001	You must designate an individual or		
The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Michael Hlavsa 1485 International Pl Florida street addres	Name kwv., Suite 1001 s (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an individual or		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE

-	_		 _	 	

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE IV-

"MGR" = Manager

MGR

MGR

the date of filing.)

none

"AMBR" = Authorized Member

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Name and Address:

Heathrow, FL 32746

1485 International Pkwy., Suite 1001

Tom Nguyen

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)